
Town of Wascott 
PO Box 159 

Wascott, WI  54890 
 

BID FOR 
GRAVEL CRUSHING – 2015 

 
 

Specifications 
Sealed bids will be received for the crushing and stockpiling of approximately 14,000 yards of gravel 
materials located at the Buckley Island pit located at 6350 E Buckley Island Road, Town of Wascott. 
 
Aggregate to be crushed to 5/8 inch. Estimated quantity – 14,000 yards. 
 
All work to be completed by approximately September 30, 2015, or as agreed upon by both parties. 
 
 
Price per Yard   $____________________________    TOTAL BID:  $______________________________ 
 
 
The undersigned bidder, submitting this bid, agrees to perform the work, in accordance with all terms, 
conditions and requirements of the foregoing specifications. 
 
Name of 
Bidder____________________________________Company____________________________________ 
                          (Please Print Name) 
 
Address______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Phone #____________________________ Email Address______________________________________ 
 
Signature________________________________________________ 
 
 

*   *   *   *   *   *   *   *   *   *   *   *   *   * 
 
General Information: 

1) All bids shall be placed in a sealed envelope and marked “Gravel Crushing” 
2) Mail bids to Jeannette Atkinson, Town of Wascott, PO Box 159, Wascott, WI  54890. Bids are 

due by 5:00 pm, Monday, August 3, 2015. 
3) Bids bill be opened at a public meeting of the Wascott Town Board to be held on Tuesday, 

August 4, 2015, at 7:00 p.m. 
4) The Town reserves the right to reject any or all bids. 
5) It you have any questions, contact Supervisor Bill Stapp at 715/376-4564. 

 


